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ASSESSMENT STAFF CONTACT DETAILS  
 

 Name  Title  Campus Functions/Responsibilities 

 Ms Shellaine Rooi 

srooi@uj.ac.za 

011 559 4884 

Senior Manager: 

Assessment  

All (office 

situated on 

APK) 

Managing Assessments (Invigilation & 

Printing) and Postal 

 Mr Robert Buthelezi 

rbuthelezi@uj.ac.za 

011 559 4882 

Administrative Assistant  APK Administrative 

 Ms Marcia Wood 

mwood@uj.ac.za 

011 559 3851 

Supervisor: Assessment All (office 

situated on 

APK) 

Supervising Assessment officers on APB, 

APK DFC & SWC 

ITS relating to Exams 

 Ms Mary Mokoena 
marym@uj.ac.za 
011 559 2590 

Manager APK Printing and Risk Management  
Postal Services 

 Mr Ernst Vuyk  

ernstv@uj.ac.za 

011 559 3825 

Coordinator: Invigilation  All (office 
situated on 

APK) 

All invigilation matters for the four campuses 

 

Mr Siddique Satar 
msatar@uj.ac.za  
011 559 3561 

Systems Administartor APK MAMS, SAPSS & Declaration of 
Confidentiality Systems Projects 

 

Ms Anna (Anita) Obermeyer 
aobermeyer@uj.ac.za    
011 559 7391                   

Temporary Systems 
Assistant 

APK MAMS, SAPSS, Circular, Assessment 
systems and Projects  
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 Ms Nhlanhla Nkosi  

nhlanhlah@uj.ac.za 

011 559 7393 

Assessment Officer  APK (office 

situated on 

APK) 

Exam and invigilation matter on campus 

 Mr Freedom Dube 

fdube@uj.ac.za 

011 559 4061   

Assessment Officer  DFC (office 

situated on 

APK) 

Exam and invigilation matter on campuses 

 

Ms Zeenat Baloi 

zeenatb@uj.ac.za 

011 559 4888 

Assessment Officer  SWC (office 
situated on 

APK) 

Exam and invigilation matter on campuses 

 

Theo Visser 
tvisser@uj.ac.za 
011 559 7392 

Assessment Officer APB (office 
situated on 

APK) 

Exam and invigilation matter on campuses. 

 

Ms Boitumelo Radebe 
boitumelom@uj.ac.za 
011 559 1576 

Administrative Assistant APB (office 
situated on 

APK) 

Exam and invigilation matter on campuses 

 Mr Abraham Itani 

abrahami@uj.ac.za 

011 559 7390 

Administrative Assistant APK Exam and invigilation matter on campus 

Printing 

 Mr Benneth Mathe 
bmathe@uj.ac.za 
011 559 2288 

Administrative Assistant APK Printing 
Postal Services 

CCTV & Assessment Control room 

 Mr Lazarus Maleka 
lazarusm@uj.ac.za 
011 559 3552 

Administrative Assistant APK Exam and invigilation matters on campus 

Printing 
Postal Services 

 

Ms Margaret van der Westhuizen 
margaretvdw@uj.ac.za 
011 559 3571 

Administrative Assistant APK Postal Services 

 Mr Babsy Maselela 
babsym@uj.ac.za 
011 559 3584 

Administrative Assistant APK Postal Services 
Printing 
Driver 

 Mr Steven Mnisi 
stevenm@uj.ac.za 
011 559 1576 

Administrative Assistant APB Exam and invigilation matters on campus 

Printing 
Postal Services 
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 Mr Richard Rikhotso 
richardr@uj.ac.za 
011 559 2288 

Administrative Assistant DFC Exam and invigilation matters on campus 

Printing 
Postal Services 

 Mr Tladi Maluleke 
tladim@uj.ac.za 
011 559 5375 

Administrative Assistant SWC Exam and invigilation matters on campus 

Printing 
Postal Services 
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